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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 23 Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
12.06.2016 - 10:40 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 2:04.02 JUKIĆ, Dinko AUT Banja Luka 05.05.2012
Rekordi BL Open M1 2:08.15 JANEČEK, Pavel CZE Banja Luka 28.05.2011
Rekordi BL Open M2 2:16.06 KAISARLIS, Ioannis GRE Banja Luka 28.05.2011
Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. HAJDER, Ensar 91 SG Essen 2:09.90+0,79 675
50m: 27.04 27.04 100m: 59.34 32.30 150m: 1:36.23 36.89 200m: 2:09.90 33.67

2. ROGIC, Kristofer Marijan 99 Hrvatska 2:12.62+0,71 635
50m: 28.03 28.03 100m: 1:01.63 33.60 150m: 1:42.53 40.90 200m: 2:12.62 30.09

3. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 2:17.30+0,71 572
50m: 28.97 28.97 100m: 1:03.07 34.10 150m: 1:43.22 40.15 200m: 2:17.30 34.08

4. MOTUSIC, Paulo 99 PK Rijeka 2:19.13+0,81 550
50m: 29.92 29.92 100m: 1:06.90 36.98 150m: 1:48.47 41.57 200m: 2:19.13 30.66

5. YOUNG, John 98 Niagara Swimming 2:19.30+0,62 548
50m: 31.14 31.14 100m: 1:07.86 36.72 150m: 1:47.31 39.45 200m: 2:19.30 31.99

6. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 PS Vojvodine 2:19.99+0,84 540
50m: 27.95 27.95 100m: 1:05.53 37.58 150m: 1:47.78 42.25 200m: 2:19.99 32.21

7. MUJAN, Grgo 99 PK Mornar Split 2:20.91+0,75 529
50m: 29.81 29.81 100m: 1:05.47 35.66 150m: 1:49.06 43.59 200m: 2:20.91 31.85

8. PAPANGELAKIS, George 98 Athlitikos Naytikos Omilos Argyroupolis 2:23.00+0,56 506
50m: 30.19 30.19 100m: 1:10.28 40.09 150m: 1:50.80 40.52 200m: 2:23.00 32.20

9. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 PS Vojvodine 2:23.12+0,80 505
50m: 29.32 29.32 100m: 1:06.53 37.21 150m: 1:51.95 45.42 200m: 2:23.12 31.17

10. CREMA, Luca 98 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 2:23.32 503
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 1:07.09 37.49 150m: 1:50.96 43.87 200m: 2:23.32 32.36

11. MEŠIĆ, Adi 99 PK Branik 2:24.24 493
50m: 29.78 29.78 100m: 1:06.30 36.52 150m: 1:50.90 44.60 200m: 2:24.24 33.34

12. TAHIROVIĆ, Fatih 01 Sport Time, SA 2:26.77 468
50m: 29.74 29.74 100m: 1:06.94 37.20 150m: 1:51.55 44.61 200m: 2:26.77 35.22

13. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:27.73 459
50m: 29.55 29.55 100m: 1:09.33 39.78 150m: 1:54.03 44.70 200m: 2:27.73 33.70

14. DOSTAL, Andraž 97 PK Celulozar 2:32.52 417
50m: 32.92 32.92 100m: 1:13.51 40.59 150m: 1:58.82 45.31 200m: 2:32.52 33.70

15. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 PS Vojvodine 2:33.07 413
50m: 32.74 32.74 100m: 1:12.73 39.99 150m: 1:57.12 44.39 200m: 2:33.07 35.95
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 23, Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

16. MUJAN, Filip 03 PK Mornar Split 2:36.50 386
50m: 32.95 32.95 100m: 1:12.93 39.98 150m: 2:00.93 48.00 200m: 2:36.50 35.57

17. FAZLIĆ, Hamza 02 Sport Time, SA 2:37.36 380
50m: 33.91 33.91 100m: 1:17.39 43.48 150m: 2:02.78 45.39 200m: 2:37.36 34.58

18. FILIPOVIČ, Marko 01 PK Branik 2:37.97 375
50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:14.53 41.13 150m: 1:59.92 45.39 200m: 2:37.97 38.05

19. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 PS Vojvodine 2:38.63 371
50m: 30.82 30.82 100m: 1:13.69 42.87 150m: 2:02.76 49.07 200m: 2:38.63 35.87

20. RAKUN KOKALJ, Jaša Jernej 01 PK Velenje 2:43.15 341
50m: 30.88 30.88 100m: 1:15.19 44.31 150m: 2:06.13 50.94 200m: 2:43.15 37.02

21. RUNJIC, Jure 02 PK Mornar Split 2:46.79 319
50m: 39.33 39.33 100m: 1:22.34 43.01 150m: 2:11.82 49.48 200m: 2:46.79 34.97

22. KLJAKO, Dino 00 Velez, MO 2:48.61 309
50m: 32.63 32.63 100m: 1:13.44 40.81 150m: 2:10.83 57.39 200m: 2:48.61 37.78

23. FRANJIĆ, Nikola 00 Mladost, BL 2:51.72 292
50m: 35.16 35.16 100m: 1:16.72 41.56 150m: 2:11.85 55.13 200m: 2:51.72 39.87

24. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:53.82 282
50m: 38.26 38.26 100m: 1:25.11 46.85 150m: 2:14.52 49.41 200m: 2:53.82 39.30

25. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:58.82 259
50m: 39.48 39.48 100m: 1:26.48 47.00 150m: 2:17.67 51.19 200m: 2:58.82 41.15

26. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:01.07 249
50m: 40.83 40.83 100m: 1:28.70 47.87 150m: 2:20.45 51.75 200m: 3:01.07 40.62

27. PREBIL, Jakob 05 PK Kamnik 3:08.70 220
50m: 41.27 41.27 100m: 1:29.84 48.57 150m: 2:27.71 57.87 200m: 3:08.70 40.99

28. STELE, Matej 02 PK Kamnik 3:22.05 179
50m: 49.10 49.10 100m: 1:42.52 53.42 150m: 2:37.71 55.19 200m: 3:22.05 44.34

29. MARIC, Miralem 06 Velez, MO 3:31.02 157
50m: 48.19 48.19 100m: 1:40.23 52.04 150m: 2:43.61 1:03.38 200m: 3:31.02 47.41

M 1

1. ROGIC, Kristofer Marijan 99 Hrvatska 2:12.62+0,71 635
50m: 28.03 28.03 100m: 1:01.63 33.60 150m: 1:42.53 40.90 200m: 2:12.62 30.09

2. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 2:17.30+0,71 572
50m: 28.97 28.97 100m: 1:03.07 34.10 150m: 1:43.22 40.15 200m: 2:17.30 34.08

3. MOTUSIC, Paulo 99 PK Rijeka 2:19.13+0,81 550
50m: 29.92 29.92 100m: 1:06.90 36.98 150m: 1:48.47 41.57 200m: 2:19.13 30.66
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 23, Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, M 1

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

4. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 PS Vojvodine 2:19.99+0,84 540
50m: 27.95 27.95 100m: 1:05.53 37.58 150m: 1:47.78 42.25 200m: 2:19.99 32.21

5. MUJAN, Grgo 99 PK Mornar Split 2:20.91+0,75 529
50m: 29.81 29.81 100m: 1:05.47 35.66 150m: 1:49.06 43.59 200m: 2:20.91 31.85

6. MEŠIĆ, Adi 99 PK Branik 2:24.24 493
50m: 29.78 29.78 100m: 1:06.30 36.52 150m: 1:50.90 44.60 200m: 2:24.24 33.34

7. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:27.73 459
50m: 29.55 29.55 100m: 1:09.33 39.78 150m: 1:54.03 44.70 200m: 2:27.73 33.70

8. KLJAKO, Dino 00 Velez, MO 2:48.61 309
50m: 32.63 32.63 100m: 1:13.44 40.81 150m: 2:10.83 57.39 200m: 2:48.61 37.78

9. FRANJIĆ, Nikola 00 Mladost, BL 2:51.72 292
50m: 35.16 35.16 100m: 1:16.72 41.56 150m: 2:11.85 55.13 200m: 2:51.72 39.87

M2

1. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 PS Vojvodine 2:23.12+0,80 505
50m: 29.32 29.32 100m: 1:06.53 37.21 150m: 1:51.95 45.42 200m: 2:23.12 31.17

2. TAHIROVIĆ, Fatih 01 Sport Time, SA 2:26.77 468
50m: 29.74 29.74 100m: 1:06.94 37.20 150m: 1:51.55 44.61 200m: 2:26.77 35.22

3. FAZLIĆ, Hamza 02 Sport Time, SA 2:37.36 380
50m: 33.91 33.91 100m: 1:17.39 43.48 150m: 2:02.78 45.39 200m: 2:37.36 34.58

4. FILIPOVIČ, Marko 01 PK Branik 2:37.97 375
50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:14.53 41.13 150m: 1:59.92 45.39 200m: 2:37.97 38.05

5. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 PS Vojvodine 2:38.63 371
50m: 30.82 30.82 100m: 1:13.69 42.87 150m: 2:02.76 49.07 200m: 2:38.63 35.87

6. RAKUN KOKALJ, Jaša Jernej 01 PK Velenje 2:43.15 341
50m: 30.88 30.88 100m: 1:15.19 44.31 150m: 2:06.13 50.94 200m: 2:43.15 37.02

7. RUNJIC, Jure 02 PK Mornar Split 2:46.79 319
50m: 39.33 39.33 100m: 1:22.34 43.01 150m: 2:11.82 49.48 200m: 2:46.79 34.97

8. STELE, Matej 02 PK Kamnik 3:22.05 179
50m: 49.10 49.10 100m: 1:42.52 53.42 150m: 2:37.71 55.19 200m: 3:22.05 44.34
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 23, Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim

M3

1. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 PS Vojvodine 2:33.07 413
50m: 32.74 32.74 100m: 1:12.73 39.99 150m: 1:57.12 44.39 200m: 2:33.07 35.95

2. MUJAN, Filip 03 PK Mornar Split 2:36.50 386
50m: 32.95 32.95 100m: 1:12.93 39.98 150m: 2:00.93 48.00 200m: 2:36.50 35.57

3. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:53.82 282
50m: 38.26 38.26 100m: 1:25.11 46.85 150m: 2:14.52 49.41 200m: 2:53.82 39.30

4. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:58.82 259
50m: 39.48 39.48 100m: 1:26.48 47.00 150m: 2:17.67 51.19 200m: 2:58.82 41.15

5. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:01.07 249
50m: 40.83 40.83 100m: 1:28.70 47.87 150m: 2:20.45 51.75 200m: 3:01.07 40.62

6. PREBIL, Jakob 05 PK Kamnik 3:08.70 220
50m: 41.27 41.27 100m: 1:29.84 48.57 150m: 2:27.71 57.87 200m: 3:08.70 40.99

7. MARIC, Miralem 06 Velez, MO 3:31.02 157
50m: 48.19 48.19 100m: 1:40.23 52.04 150m: 2:43.61 1:03.38 200m: 3:31.02 47.41
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